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Orange Cup 2015
Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Event 18 Men, 100m rescue medley 2000 and older
15-11-2015 - 14:45 Results
World Record 59.78 Federico PINOTTI ITA Riccione (ITA) 28-3-2009
European Record 59.78 Federico PINOTTI ITA Riccione (ITA) 28-3-2009
European Junior Record 1:03.65 Joshua PERLING GER Warendorf (GER) 11-7-2014
Nederlands Record 1:05.96  Melvin van der MEIJ Eindhoven 17-11-2013
Nederlands Junioren Record 1:12.02  Alwin HILLEBRINK Kopenhagen (DEN) 3-9-2011
Rank YB Time Pnt
Senioren

1. Steven KENT

2. Federico GILARDI
3. Sasha BARTOLO
4. Suguru ANDO

5. Mattia PONZIANI

6. Naoya HIRANO

7. Eric TREVISAN

8. Tim SCHOFIELD

9. Melvin van der MEIJ
10. Alwin HILLEBRINK
11. Junhong LIN

12. Shun NISHIYAMA
13. Andrew TREMBATH

14. Marcello PARAGALLO

15. Wei QIN
16. Mackenzie SALMON

17. Martin MAGNUSSON

18. Ryo UENO

19. Suguru SONODA
20. Erich HOPPE

21. Will HARMSEN
22. Ruben VAN ERK
23. Dennis MERSCH
24. Sandro WANGER
25. Joep TEULINGS
26. Reece TURNER
27. Felix HOLM

28. Bastiaan de KNOOP
29. Cas WOLTERS
30. Adam THRELFALL
31. Bas den OUDEN
32. Stijn AGTEN

33. Jente VAN MULDERS

34. Ricco van de HELM

sick Florian Herr STIEGLMAIER

Junioren

Robert ORTMANN
Luuk WILLEMS
Jack MEERTEN
Timon VANDEREET
Josh HILLMAN

Lui HURSON

Odhran MALLON

cCoONoOORrWDNE

=

Bradley WOODWARD

Niklas STACHELBECK

Jeroen VAN GELLEKOM

88 New Zealand

91 ITA

94 SCA

91 Japan
9% ITA

86 Japan
93 Canada
91 AUS

93 Nederland
92  Nederland

96 China

88 Japan

96 New Zealand
9% ITA

95 China

92 Canada

95 SWE

95  Japan

91 Japan

91 Germany 2
95 AUS

9% RB Dordrecht
94 DLRG Verl

9% SLRG
95 Nederland
9% S Africa

96 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
86 RB Gouda

89 RB Echt
95 RLSS UK
90 RB Boxtel

87 Nederland

96 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
92 RBOss

88 DLRG Rheda

98 AUS

97  Germany 1
97 RB Echt
97 RB Echt
99 RCLeuven
98 RLSS UK
00 RLSS UK
00 DLRG Verl
00 RLSS UK
99 RB Echt

1:02.99 -
1:03.79 -
1:04.32 -
1:04.70 -
1:05.39 -
1:05.75 -
1:06.81 -
1:.07.27 -
1:07.68 -
1:09.13 -
1:09.78 -
1:09.82 -
1:09.96 -
1:10.24 -
1:10.75 -
1:11.97 -
1:12.23 -
1:12.33 -
1:12.39 -
1:12.46 -
1:13.01 -
1:14.25 -
1:15.22 -
1:15.33 -
1:15.82 -
1:16.61 -
1:16.83 -
1:16.99 -
1:17.01 -
1:17.18 -
1:18.03 -
1:23.97 -
1:26.31 -
1:33.54 -

1:05.53 -
1:11.17 -
1:13.08 -
1:14.96 -
1:16.19 -
1:16.94 -
1:17.23 -
1:18.21 -
1:18.65 -
1:18.70 -
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Orange Cup 2015

Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Event 18,}Boy§, 100m rescue medley, Junioren

RLSS UK

RB Gouda

RLSS UK

RLSS UK

RLSS UK

RLSS UK

RB Gouda

RLSS UK

RB Oss

RB Oss

RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
DLRG Nieder OIm

RLSS UK

RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
RB DEIft

RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
DLRG Langenberg

New Zealand
RB DEIft

RB Dordrecht
RB Amersfoort

Rank YB
11. Joe ORBELL 98
12. Vincent ATRES 98
13. Martin SCHOFIELD 99
14. Sam WESSON 97
15. Matthew DOUGLAS 99
16. Fraser CRUMP 97
17. Jos NUMAN 98
18. Jacob REEVES 97
19. Tim De REUVER 99
20. Menno van der HEIJDEN 97
21. Maarten VAN LAETHEM 99
22. Paul BORN 99
23. Alfie MEESON 00
24. Bono VERDICKT 00

DSQ Koenvan den BAAN 00

DQ - Disqualified, Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin

sick Ruben CEUPPENS 00

sick Justus STEINBERG 97

Masters
1. McMillan ANDY 85
2. Vincent van der MEER 79
3. Erik VAN DAALEN 65
4. Erik HOPMAN 82
5. TomYEH 54

VLC

Time Pnt

1:20.36 -
1:20.85 -
1:21.44 -
1:21.64 -
1:22.08 -
1:23.24 -
1:24.75 -
1:28.50 -
1:30.04 -
1:30.25 -
1:30.83 -
1:31.18 -
1:35.10 -
1:36.64 -
1:41.69 -

1:04.34 -
1:24.33 -
1:28.26 -
1:45.29 -
2:43.05 -
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